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	Administrative Staff
	Title – Room
	Contact

	Maggie Siena
	Principal – 238 
	msiena@schools.nyc.gov 

	Casey Lercher
	Administrative Support – 211A
	ccorey@schools.nyc.gov 

	Tammy Malave
	School Secretary – 211 
	tmalave@schools.nyc.gov

	Denise Greene
	Parent Coordinator – 211 
	dhgreene@schools.nyc.gov 

	George Ross
	School Aide - 211
	gross9@schools.nyc.gov 

	Kevin Casado
	School Aide - 211
	kcasado@schools.nyc.gov 

	Teachers
	Grade-Room
	Contact

	Lyndell Locker
	PK-202
	llocker@schools.nyc.gov 

	Melysa Solomon
	PK-204
	mwilbur@schools.nyc.gov  

	Camille Trotman
	K-210
	ctrotman2@schools.nyc.gov

	Lesley Younis
	K-214
	lplimpton@schools.nyc.gov 

	Brent Harney
	K-218
	bharney@schools.nyc.gov 

	Meredith Rossbach
	K-222
	Mrossbach2@schools.nyc.gov 

	Greg Rubin
	K-222
	Grubin2@schools.nyc.gov 

	Alina Vayner
	1-304
	avayner@schools.nyc.gov

	Erin Nichols
	1-304
	enichols2@schools.nyc.gov 

	John Raynes
	1-306
	jraynes@schools.nyc.gov

	Judy Moy
	1-308
	jmoy5@schools.nyc.gov 

	Gretchen Lustig
	2-312
	glustig@schools.nyc.gov

	Thea Sachs
	2-312
	tsachs2@schools.nyc.gov

	Simona Afshar
	2-314
	Safshar@schools.nyc.gov 

	Lindsey Garyn
	2-318
	lgaryn@schools.nyc.gov 

	Mariana Winnik
	3-322
	mwinnik@schools.nyc.gov 

	Victoria Berger
	3-322
	vberger@schools.nyc.gov 

	Sarah Jane Rookwood
	3-324
	srookwood@schools.nyc.gov

	Rebecca Glick
	3-326
	rglick@schools.nyc.gov 

	Jamila Gerald
	4-502
	jgerald@schools.nyc.gov 

	Allison Silverman
	4-502
	asilverman6@schools.nyc.gov 

	Sarah Katz
	4-504
	skatz19@schools.nyc.gov 

	Jessica Schultz
	4-504
	jschultz@schools.nyc.gov 

	Kyla Gay
	5-506
	kgay@schools.nyc.gov 

	Jocelyn Chiu
	5-508
	Jchiu2@schools.nyc.gov 

	Lauren Tenzer
	5-508
	ltenzer@schools.nyc.gov  

	Enrichment
	
	

	Ashley LaPierre 
	Science – 512
	alapierre@schools.nyc.gov 

	Brian Hettinger
	Physical Education – 517
	bhettinger@schools.nyc.gov 

	Francesca Weiss
	Big Blocks - 126
	fweiss@schools.nyc.gov 

	Gabriella Meiterman
	Dance - 226
	gmeiterman@schools.nyc.gov 

	Lauren Packard
	Art – 522
	lpackard@schools.nyc.gov 

	Michele Kishlansky
	Music – 437
	mkishlansky@schools.nyc.gov 

	Sarah Scogin
	Library – 422
	Note in backpack

	Support Services
	Subject – Room
	Contact

	Ashley McNabb
	Speech & Language – 424A
	Amcnabb2@schools.nyc.gov 

	Catherine Schoenfeld
	ESL/AIS Literacy - 302
	cschoenfeld2@schools.nyc.gov

	Francesca Weiss
	AIS-Literacy – 302
	fweiss@schools.nyc.gov 

	Jan Benson
	SETSS – 224
	Jbenson4@schools.nyc.gov 

	Peter Levin 
	AIS - Mathematics – 510
	plevin3@schools.nyc.gov

	Nesha Eastmond
	DOH Nurse – 110
	nhall@health.nyc.gov 

	Nick Cataldi
	Occupational Therapist – 310
	ncataldi@schools.nyc.gov 

	Rebecca Newfield
	Guidance Counselor – 337
	rnewfield@schools.nyc.gov 

	Sarah Dorado 
	Occupational Therapist – 310
	sdorado@schools.nyc.gov 

	Torrie Seroczynski 
	Speech & Language – 237
	tseroczynski@schools.nyc.gov 

	IEP Team
	
	Contact

	Francine List
	Social Worker - 429
	flist@schools.nyc.gov 

	Jessica Forman
	Psychologist - 429
	jforman6@schools.nyc.gov 

	Laurie Posner
	Psychologist - 429
	lposner@schools.nyc.gov 
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